

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14062/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14061/2025

M/s Aaryan Associates
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14069/2025

M/s Aaryan Associates
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14070/2025

M/s Aaryan Associates
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15719/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15730/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15733/2025

Mahipal Singh S/o Sh. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat



[CW-14062/2025]

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat, Advocate.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

22/01/2026

One week's time is allowed to file rejoinder.

List on 02.02.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/20-26