

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14062/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14061/2025
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14069/2025
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14070/2025
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15719/2025
5. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15730/2025
6. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15733/2025
7. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18604/2025
8. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1760/2026
9. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1761/2026
10. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1762/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat Mr. Akshay Dutt Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sakalp Vijay, AAAG with Mr. Priyam Agarwal on behalf of Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/03/2026

List these matters on 06.04.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J